Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w P3ywaniu
Débica, 9. - 10.5.2009

Konkurencja 27
2009-05-10 - 9:15

Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

14 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz3

1

O ~NO OB~ WN

KILICH Agata SG
ZAWISZEWSKA Maja

NITKA Aleksandra SO
MAZUREK Zuzanna SO
TCHORZ Alicja

KRZY OSTANIAK Agnieszka SS
SZYNAL Ludwika

PODLECKA Agnieszka SS

Seria2z3

O~NOOOUT A~ WNPE

BORD Of Katarzyna
MORKA Monika
MAE£ECKA Agnieszka
MORKOWSKA Joanna
WYSOCKA Wiktoria
PRZASNEK Zuzanna SS
WIERTEL Agata

BOREK Aleksandra

Rok ur.

92
93
93
91
92
93
94
94

94
93
93
94
94
94
95
94

SAMBOR Tczew

MUKS 15 Bydgoszcz

UNIA Ocwiécim

FALA Kracenik
SEOWIANKA Gorzéw WIkp.
MKP Szczecin

SKARPA Lublin

MKP Szczecin

SKARPA Lublin

TROJKA £6dY

UKS 1-Solex Lébork
KORNER Zielona Géra
Osemka Starogard Gdariski
MKP Szczecin

MTP Lublinianka

WODNIK Krosno

1:07.80
1:05.90
1:04.32
1:02.77
1:02.78
1:04.78
1:05.98
1:08.93

1:10.80
1:10.40
1:09.40
1:09.13
1:09.30
1:09.75
1:10.59
1:12.43
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